
SCHEDULE - BANDANA BOYZ
winter 2011 / PLAYSAFE - PLAYSAFE MLS SUNDAY

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Jan 08, 12 0 BANDANA BOYZ 2 ORANGE MEN 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 15, 12 3 PREDATORS 1 BANDANA BOYZ 5:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 22, 12 0 BANDANA BOYZ 7 BRUINS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 29, 12 5 HERBIVORES 0 BANDANA BOYZ 5:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 05, 12 4 DONLANDS SPARTANS 0 BANDANA BOYZ 6:00 pm -

Mon, Feb 06, 12 1 BANDANA BOYZ 6 TEAM RED 9:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 12, 12 1 BANDANA BOYZ 7 HLC 7:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 19, 12 5 SCARBOROUGH 0 BANDANA BOYZ 8:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 26, 12 0 BANDANA BOYZ 7 PALACE PANTHERS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 04, 12 7 ORANGE MEN 3 BANDANA BOYZ 6:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 11, 12 1 0 BANDANA BOYZ 4 PREDATORS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 22, 12 1 2 PREDATORS 1 BANDANA BOYZ 7:00 pm -


